TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
InterNet, Inc.		09/12/2007	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Industrial Netting, Inc.	
Street Address:	7681 Setzler Pkwy N	
City:	Minneapolis	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55445	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3169447	CAR-GO-NET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)332-9081

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-332-5300

Email: kanderson@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Kristine M. Boylan Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0910

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16623.2US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristine M. Boylan
Signature:	/Kristine M. Boylan/
Date:	07/01/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004235 FRAME: 0080 DP \$40,00 3169447

900166004

Total Attachments: 1

source=indust net name chg#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004235 FRAME: 0081 10V-242

DC-CN



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

INTERNET INCORPORATED

The undersigned, the President of Internet Incorporated, a Minnesota corporation, for the purpose of amending the corporation's Articles of Incorporation under the provisions of M.S.A. Section 302A.135, pursuant to M.S.A. Section 302A.139, states that:

1. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of Internet Incorporated is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following Article 1 is substituted in lieu thereof:

"ARTICLE 1.

The name of the corporation shall be:

Industrial Netting, Inc."

2. The amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation was approved by all of the shareholders and directors pursuant to written action executed or. September ______, 2007.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment as of the $\frac{12^{10}}{100}$ day of September, 2007.

Greg Francisen, President

STATE OF MINNESOTA

SEP 19 2007

Make Ritchie Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004235 FRAME: 0082

RECORDED: 07/01/2010